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Invoice List

= Filters Q, Search

Date/Time Patient
25/12/202..  AosU

25/12/202..  AasU

01/11/202..  laanns Saisodsri
01/11/202..  laaons Saisodsri
01/11/202..  Bgua=aia

08/12/202...  asUs:do Sirip...
08/12/202.. - Doe

08/12/202.. - Doe

Claim Code

2512202402

2512202402

0201202501

0201202501

0201202501

0601202503

0601202503

0601202504

Product

CD4 (3 Days)
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CBC
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yoRuYu

MSEEAWSOEN...

Bleeding time
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Benefit
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30 un

30 un

30 un
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dvinauud

ENCENIER]

dvinauud

Amount

400.00

50.00

90.00

350.00
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80.00
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Invoice List

= Filters

Date/Time

Q, Search

Patient

21/10/202... -

16/12/202...

i - =
aivKkudns

Amount: 400
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Claim Code

0810202401

1712202401

Product

TT (Thrombin T...

Alar reduction ..

Benefit

30 un

30 un

Status

vufindwond

vufindend

Amount

100.00

2,000.00
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= Filters Q, Search Claim status -
[ e-claim [ NAP [ dvansiiswunis udordTnsoms
Date/Time Patient Claim Code Product Benefit Status Amount nauld Auans waans oonluladvdmond —  Action
16/12/202... 1712202402 gaWudIBTAQaL..  D1swms sadudums 500.00 - - - =
O o1/12/202... 2412202401 mshgnwsvds...  N1swms sadudums 120.00 - [m] )
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